Catalog #
Project
Comments
Prepared by
Type
Date
SPECIFICATION FEATURES
06/12/2008 11:45:01 AMConsult your representative for additional options and finishes.

DE
F
ORDERING INFORMATION
Sample Ordering Information: 75R/2T5/ETG21/UEB-SI-S72
Series
Mounting Type
Ceiling TypeNumber of Lamps
Run Length
Lamp Type
Voltage Ballast
Emergency
Switching Options Shielding OptionsFusing
75 - Perimeter 1 = 1 Lamp
2 = 2 Lamps
R = Recessed
_______FT
T8 =  T8
T5 = T5
T5HO = T5HO
1 = 120V
2 = 277V
3 = 347V
U = Universal
EB = Electronic Ballast
DB = Dimming Ballast
SI = Single Switching
DU = Dual Switching
S58 = Clear Acrylic Prismatic Lens
w/Mullion
S22 = White Acrylic Diffuser
w/Mullion
S72 = Bold Baffle
S72P = Bold Baffle with Overlay
S72PF =Bold Baffle with Perforated
Blades
S72PP = Bold Baffle with Perforated
Blades and Overlay
S79 = Semi-Specular Aluminum
Parabolic Louvre
S79P = Semi-Specular Aluminum
Parabolic Louvre with Overlay
ETG = 1 1/2" High X 15/16"
Flat Tee Grid
FTG = 1 1/2" High X 9/16"
Flat Tee Grid
STG = 1 3/4" High X 9/16"
Slot Tee Grid
SR = Sheetrock (Flanged)
FSR = Sheetrock
(Flangeless)
GTG =1 11/16" High X 9/16"
Flat Tee Grid
HTG =1 11/16" High X 15/16"
Flat Tee Grid
EM = Emergency Pack
GLR = GLR
GMF = GMF
NEO-RAY
Neo-Ray • Customer First Center • 1121 Highway 74 South • Peachtree City, GA 30269 • TEL 770.486.4800 • FAX 770.486.4801 06/12/2008 11:45:01 AM
Specifications and Dimensions subject to change without notice. ADN080347
PHOTOMETRICS
RUNS AND PATTERNS
SHIELDING INFORMATION
Neoray
75
(2) F28T5 / 835
2900 Lumens
E�ciency 30%
Test Report
#13012.0
C o e � c i e n t s  o f  U t i l i z a t i o n
E�ective �oor cavity re�ectance 20%
rc 80% 50% 30%